Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 20

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Regestrar of Companies

Name of Company

For Official Use

Company Number

06908014 ‘

LMLM Fabrications Limited

|/ We

Andrew David Haslam
2nd Floor

Waterloo House
Teesdale Scuth
Thornaby-on-Tees
TS17 6SA

Gillian Margaret Sayburn
2nd Floor

Woaterloo House
Teesdale South
Thornaby-on-Tees

TS17 68A

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 01 September 2011

Date 01 September 2011

Begbies Traynor {Central} LLP
2nd Floor

Waterloo House

Teesdale South
Thornaby-on-Tees

TS17 8SA

Ref MLOOBCVL/ADH/GMS/SYB/AXD
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Insolvenc

FRIDAY

1

TAnmy

09/09/2011 101
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
MLM Fabrications Limited

on the 1 September 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 18

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name \[\WT\N \W&@A

T

AV

Dated \%—Y S&?\— 20“




MLM Fabrications Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 September 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts and Retentions 5,500 00
Cash at Bank 20,000 00 20,000 00
Estimatead total assets avallable for preferential creditors 20,000 00

WA owe L SUPT 200




ViR

1 0L L10Z Isnboy 0¢ 0102 49A DS Sd z 10| sbeg
ONT £1VS loqie] Hod 'SHIOA
69 OV6 jogie ] Hod ‘g0l xog Od ‘Juswuedaq Bujunoaoy |enisiiwo)) saimsg paleys [eraueul pajiuI N 1391S V1YL 0019
6/ 29 345 £31 J91822197 ‘1Bang ugiday paywi { 3 ) Beyung Z080
FAR AR ) S3E /€3N '1Bapn 2 auk) ‘uolBuiysepn ‘peoy andg ‘vz uun paiwi saiddng Buiplapn 2lepaads 0089
LT2020'C 000 £70 ‘wewnqg 03 ‘uolbulieq ‘8)els3 pu| Sjepiae P (1se3 N) SHintod peys 10SD
18 8€0°) 1X1 6S ‘PlRWBYS ‘@aug edoing Hied ssausing 8j0adays ¢ pun osdyoungd Z0d0
08 ¥09 dgi Le3aN ‘wnggaH ‘peoy UOREIS ‘1S3 JOSBI4 YUOMYSY g Jiun pajiui] 193lg xIuaouyd L0dD
£l ¥8L'Y 410 ZEW 'Jaissyoueiy Fed piojgel)] ‘Lnod Biqos ‘asnoy aebiubug pPajuLT PUB|SOLT) g UoSIEd Q0dD
098/ 4dE 93N ‘BuA ] uodn S|ISEOMIN 'SPISISAIY JBYIBAA ‘PROY SQLUOIUIAA O paywn juswdinby ary man 00ND
0G5 6.6 1X1 6S 'piesys ‘anig edoing ed ssaursng 9j03daays v yun 0ld yaund WSIN 0OWD
00 000'0L M38 6HQJ 'As|uBlg "Bs0jD asowyleAS ¢ SWEIjIp T SIN 00MD
00 000°sY OHS 681 'ubnoigsaippiyy ‘adsoyjur ‘peoy abpuque) gg SWEIIAM N IN LOND
00 000’02 Dd6 L1 SL 'Aqeuioy] ‘uonejue|d ay) 'SA0) ||amuBID g uosieH W LOWD
00 2GS Za9 913N _mc\F ..._OQD I|ISEIMAN _U_wcn_o_.::m _w___>mw>>om A paywug mo:w_moq uoir 0012
09 188°L d40 CEW ‘J9isayouep .U._o:.m:w .tmow_ loqe _m._EwO 82O UBLISEOUET “I100|4 PIE PajIuT SalIAIBS Juswiinidsy Jjausy oD
89 6¥9 v3g 913N ‘suhL uodn apseoman ‘piaydouing ‘ajels3 pu| UOSqOH ‘Zg NS Pl sucnedugeq JHr oora
Ly 129'C DNE LAMN 'uopuo ‘peoy Uoisn3 ggz 'Jamo] uojsng JAVd SWOISN) R anUaAsy WH ZOHD
491
61 259'9 66SS '89S - UO - pUBYINOG ‘BNUBAY BLIOIJIA | Z 'ANOH JBpUEXaly ‘QvO Nuf [BAUSD LYA Swojsny B anuaAdy IWH LOHD
86 6.6 HHS ¥A9 ‘anyseoue ‘ajepuassoy ‘umbunseH 'ajeis3 pul sue) ‘ABpA yuBqLapUN pajwi |00] g MES uosuieH 00HD
86 8EL'L 19 €S ‘ybnoigsajppipy ‘AgsawiQ yuop 153 puj uosme  papwin saijddng Buipap g leuisnpu) Aeuyes 0099
00 952 Nd9 610 ‘wewing 07 'ayudhy uomwaN ‘abejita uoubloy ueqpy g ybiasy Jsey 0042
Se 518 XHO ZNH ‘lINH }9314S puepowIsapy payun sebisug 0032
0§ £2L'9 dAO 6HQ ‘WeyinQg o) ‘A3ue)S ‘g9 X0 Od 'siyauag @ snuanay tounod Alunog weuying 00Qo
26 02t H36 ZGNgG ‘9A0H .mvrm Xo0g Od .mc_mmmoohnn lenuad pajiliT] 32uUBUt4 3210AU) 3SC|D 000D
002£0'tL 1Y/ €7@ 'weying 09 ‘ugjbuiieq 'peoy ayipsIued oyl d17 0D 2 USMQ BAID 1022
LE 662 ddi LEIN '1eapn g auA ) ‘uolBuIysEAA ‘1S3 pu| Buonsuuy ‘peoy YHOMIUM * 61 Jun N Apesg rdyzle]
£6 9¥ 1NZ 82 “181sayoueyy ‘A3|SIOM ‘peOY ABpsalld ‘Z1L X0g Od '8uad 80119 JaWojsny 208 0090
L2 i€L) dr1 €HQ 'weyng 0 ‘Aspng ‘aay Arepy paywi syonpoid buipjing Aapuig Nilzle}
zl08€Ce 1HI L1AOM ‘PICHEAA 'PEOY LONEIS | Z ‘UIMpieg g ploury mauylew 27d yueg sAejoieg £080
00 834 YVYL 6HA ‘wewng Auno) ‘Asjuelg 100w uinog ‘aoeua | oY | ‘asnioy AjjoH payu) sbejney m g #0890
3 SSAIPPY aweN Aoy

sioppai) Auedwo) - g
pajiwiT] suoneduqed WA
d11 (lenuan) souhes) saigbag




S1 0L HLOZ 18nbny 0% 0102 18A 108 Sdl Z10 z afey

£€ ZTL'BEL Buijiejoy saujuz 6

3 ssaIppy awieN Koy

s40}Ipais) Auedwon - g
pajylwiT suoneauqed W
d17 (lesua)) Joufes) saiqbag




91 0} LL0Z ysnBnY og

0102 13A 708 Sdl

L Jo | abed

Buyejoy saquy z

000'0¢€

000'SlL 0 000Gl 0 OHS 551 'ybnoigsalppiy ‘adioyiu] ‘peoy abpuguied gg swelipm Agjount 86IN  0O1H
000'GL 0 000°G1L 0 Dd6 2181 '‘Aqeutoy] ‘uonejue|d SUL 'SA0IS ([PMUBID 9 UOSLUBH UILBI  QOWH
elo) 8430 P10 $9.d ssalppy sweN Koy

slapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwl] suofesuqeq WA




